
The City of Monroe will observe the following holiday schedule for 2020 (routes for each 
holiday also listed): 

New Year’s – January 1, 2020 

Monday, December 30, 2019 – Monday’s Collection Route 

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 – Tuesday’s Collection Route 

Wednesday, January 1, 2020 – No Collection 

Thursday, January 2, 2020 – Wednesday’s and Thursday's Collection Routes 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - January 20, 2020 

Monday, January 20, 2020 - No Collection 

Tuesday, January 21, 2020 - Monday's Collection Route 

Wednesday, January 22, 2020 - Tuesday's and Wednesday's Collection Routes 

Thursday, January 23, 2020 - Thursday's Collection Route 

Good Friday – April 10, 2020 

Friday's Commercial Customers will be picked up on Thursday, April 9, 2020 

Memorial Day - May 25, 2020 

Monday, May 25, 2020 - No Collection 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 - Monday's Collection Route 

Wednesday, May 27, 2020 - Tuesday's and Wednesday's Collection Routes 

Thursday, May 28, 2020 - Thursday's Collection Route 

Independence Day - July 3, 2020 

Friday’s Commercial Customers will be picked up on Thursday, July 2, 2020 

Labor Day - September 7, 2020 

Monday, September 7, 2020 - No Collection 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 - Monday's Collection Route 



Wednesday, September 9, 2020 - Tuesday's and Wednesday's Collection Routes 

Thursday, September 10, 2020 - Thursday's Collection Route 

Thanksgiving - November 25, 2020 - close at noon, will return Monday, November 30, 
2020 

Monday, November 23, 2020 - Monday's Collection Route 

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 - Tuesday's and Wednesday's Collection Routes 

Wednesday, November 25, 2020 - Thursday's Collection Route 

Thursday, November 26, 2020 - No Collection 

Friday, November 27, 2020 - No Collection 

Christmas - December 24, 2020, will return Monday, December 28, 2020 

Monday, December 21, 2020 – Monday’s Collection Route 

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 – Tuesday’s and Wednesday’s Collection Routes 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020– Thursday’s Collection Route 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 – No Collection 

Friday, December 25, 2019 – No Collection 

New Year's Day – December 31, 2020 – close at noon, will return Monday, January 4, 2021 

Monday, December 28, 2020 – Monday’s Collection Route 

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 – Tuesday’s Collection Route 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 – Wednesday’s Collection Route 

Thursday, December 31, 2020 – Thursday’s Collection Route 

Friday, January 1, 2021 – No Collection 

 


